Video | EX65 Explosion Protected Illuminator
EX65 Explosion Protected Illuminator
u Electropolished 316L stainless steel or aluminum
construction
u 3D diffuser technology for even illumination
u Integrated junction box
u ATEX, UL, IECEx, and INMETRO Certifications

installed and sealed)
Storage Humidity 20 to 98% relative (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
LED-658-AM Aluminum EX65 Explosion Protected Illumi-
nator
850 nm, medium angle, 12–24 VDC/VAC
Order number LED-658-AM
3 | EX65 Explosion Protected Illuminator
LED-658-AW Aluminum EX65 Explosion Protected Illumi-
nator
850 nm, wide angle, 12–24 VDC/VAC
Order number LED-658-AW
LED-659-AM Aluminum EX65 Explosion Protected Illumi-
nator
940 nm, medium angle, 12–24 VDC/VAC
Order number LED-659-AM
LED-659-AW Aluminum EX65 Explosion Protected Illumi-
nator
940 nm, wide angle, 12–24 VDC/VAC
Order number LED-659-AW
LED-658-SM Stainless Steel EX65 Explosion Protected
Illuminator
850 nm, medium angle, 12–24 VDC/VAC
Order number LED-658-SM
LED-658-SW Stainless Steel EX65 Explosion Protected
Illuminator
850 nm, wide angle, 12–24 VDC/VAC
Order number LED-658-SW
LED-659-SM Stainless Steel EX65 Explosion Protected
Illuminator
940 nm, medium angle, 12–24 VDC/VAC
Order number LED-659-SM
LED-659-SW Stainless Steel EX65 Explosion Protected
Illuminator
940 nm, wide angle, 12–24 VDC/VAC
Order number LED-659-SW
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out